P3PCxxx
P3ECxxx
Laser Distance Sensors Triangulation
Interface Description
EN
 IO-Link
Subject to change without notice
Available as PDF version only
Status: 30.01.2026
2
P3PCxxx / P3ECxxx
Vendor ID
Product hex dec hex (Bytes) dec (Bytes)
wenglor sensoric GmbH 0x0057 87 00 57 0 87
Device ID
Product hex dec hex
(Bytes)
dec
(Bytes)
Product hex dec hex
(Bytes)
dec
(Bytes)
P3PC001 0x3F1701 4134657 3F 17 01 63 23 1 P3PC242 0x3F17F2 4134898 3F 17 F2 63 23 242
P3PC002 0x3F1702 4134658 3F 17 02 63 23 2 P3PC301 0x3F175A 4134746 3F 17 5A 63 23 90
P3PC011 0x3F170B 4134667 3F 17 0B 63 23 11 P3PC302 0x3F175B 4134747 3F 17 5B 63 23 91
P3PC012 0x3F170C 4134668 3F 17 0C 63 23 12 P3PC303 0x000074 116 00 00 74 0 0 74
P3PC041 0x3F1729 4134697 3F 17 29 63 23 41 P3PC311 0x3F175C 4134748 3F 17 5C 63 23 92
P3PC042 0x3F172A 4134698 3F 17 2A 63 23 42 P3PC311S01 0x0000A5 165 00 00 A5 0 0 165
P3PC101 0x3F1765 4134757 3F 17 65 63 23 101 P3PC312 0x3F175D 4134749 3F 17 5D 63 23 93
P3PC102 0x3F1766 4134758 3F 17 66 63 23 102 P3PC321 0x000031 49 00 00 31 0 0 49
P3PC111 0x3F176F 4134767 3F 17 6F 63 23 111 P3PC341 0x3F175E 4134750 3F 17 5E 63 23 94
P3PC112 0x3F1770 4134768 3F 17 70 63 23 112 P3PC342 0x3F175F 4134751 3F 17 5F 63 23 95
P3PC141 0x3F178D 4134797 3F 17 8D 63 23 141 P3PC361 0x3F1760 4134752 3F 17 60 63 23 96
P3PC142 0x3F178E 4134798 3F 17 8E 63 23 142 P3PC362 0x3F1761 4134753 3F 17 61 63 23 97
P3PC181 0x3F17B5 4134837 3F 17 B5 63 23 181 P3EC401 0x3F1B01 4135681 3F 1B 01 63 27 1
P3PC201 0x3F17C9 4134857 3F 17 C9 63 23 201 P3EC402 0x3F1B02 4135682 3F 1B 02 63 27 2
P3PC202 0x3F17CA 4134858 3F 17 CA 63 23 202 P3EC411 0x3F1B0B 4135691 3F 1B 0B 63 27 11
P3PC211 0x3F17D3 4134867 3F 17 D3 63 23 211 P3EC412 0x3F1B0C 4135692 3F 1B 0C 63 27 12
P3PC212 0x3F17D4 4134868 3F 17 D4 63 23 212 P3EC413 0x00006D 109 00 00 6D 0 0 109
P3PC211S01 0x000099 153  00 00 99 0 0 153 P3EC441 0x3F1B29 4135721 3F 1B 29 63 27 41
P3PC241 0x3F17F1 4134897 3F 17 F1 63 23 241 P3EC442 0x3F1B2A 4135722 3F 1B 2A 63 27 42
IO-Link-Information
IO-Link Version: V1.1
Data Storage: Yes
Blockparameter: Yes